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Men

Matthew Cox

Joe Fairfax
Alan Cakebread

Jaspa Tergat
Adam Smith

Samuel Ehlen
Terry Parsons
Thomas Richards

Lawrence Chambers
Charlie Ehlen
Charles  Morley

Veteran Men

Alan Cakebread
Jaspa Tergat
Lawrence Chambers
Charles  Morley

Junior Men

Matthew Cox

Joe Fairfax
Adam Smith
Samuel Ehlen
Thomas | Richards

Charlie Ehlen

Cat

MJ
MJ
MV50
MV40
MJ
MJ

MJ
MV40
MJ
MV75

Cat

MV50
MV40
MV40
MV75

Cat

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

Clubname

Ivanhoe Robins
Tipton Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Ivanhoe Robins
Ivanhoe Robins

St Bernadettes

Ivanhoe Robins

Club

Unattached
Unattached

Club

Ivanhoe Robins
Tipton Harriers
Ivanhoe Robins
Ivanhoe Robins
St Bernadettes
Ivanhoe Robins

Nov

190
130
120
100
110
106
108
102

94

92

90

Nov

190
160
120
110

Nov

190
130
120
110
106

97

Jan

190
120
106
95
99
96
102
94
92
91
89

Jan

190
160
130
120

Jan

190
120
102
98
97
95

Feb Mar

160
104
130
108

106
102
100

99

190

108
160

104
110

97
98
96

Feb Mar

190
130
120
110

130
190
110
108

Feb Mar

160
120
110
108

190

120

106

Apr

89
130
104

929
102

97

100
88
90
86

190
160
110
106

Apr

93
130
104

99
102

94

May

190
160
110
130
108
106
102
104

99

96

94

May

130
190
120
108

May

190
160
130
120
110
102

Total

760
540
498
494
450
424
422
412
392
386
379

Total

760
700
490
448

Total

760
540
514
470
428
413

2k Fun Run - Men




